
Show #41924: April Show #2 (4/18/2024-4/21/2024)

21. NRCHA NPBX: Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 119 Star Dustn Wrangler April Salisbury 147.00 April Salisbury$211.50

2 107 Strattocaster Michelle-Ratcliff Young 142.50 Michelle-Ratcliff Young$176.25

3 133 Never Short On Cash Craig Cheetham 139.50 Melinda L Cheetham$141.00

4 158 Riff Ram Bah Zoo Lindsey Thigpen 138.00 Triple Cross Ranch$105.75

5 125 Hal Jordan Star Hattie Nance 136.00 Jessie Nance$70.50

6 1073 Icee Time Angela Eickenhorst 135.00 Angela Eickenhorst

7 268 Quite A Smart Rey Ann Matthews 134.00 Ann Matthews

8 1069 Lena Bella Catherine Vincent 131.00 Catherine Vincent

9 243 Smart Lethal Cat Michelle Reed 70.00 Lee & Michelle Reed

10 112 Ruby White And Boon Lindsay Barlowe Meadlock 68.00 Lindsay Barlowe Meadlock

22. NRCHA INPBX: Intermediate Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 13

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1072 His Royal Cat Tammy A Thomas 144.50 Tammy A Thomas$277.50

2 1076 This Chic Smart Nicole Lowndes 144.00 Nicole Lowndes$231.25

3 107 Strattocaster Michelle-Ratcliff Young 142.50 Michelle-Ratcliff Young$185.00

4T 133 Never Short On Cash Craig Cheetham 139.50 Melinda L Cheetham$77.08

4T 162 Hesa Royalena Lisa Milhoan 139.50 Milhoan Family Partner$77.08

4T 1310 Shuga Witha Twist Brooke Carpenter 139.50 Danielle Lybbert$77.08

7T 158 Riff Ram Bah Zoo Lindsey Thigpen 138.00 Triple Cross Ranch

7T 136 Very Shiney Diamond Barbara Johnson 138.00 Barbara Johnson

9 224 Cactus Reo Pritchard 137.50 Reo Pritchard

10 150 Please Rey Michael Thornton 137.00 Michael Thornton

11 1073 Icee Time Angela Eickenhorst 135.00 Angela Eickenhorst

12 258 RF Wapz Smart Move Rylee Reiter-Walterscheid 132.50 Rylee Reiter-

13 112 Ruby White And Boon Lindsay Barlowe Meadlock 68.00 Lindsay Barlowe Meadlock

23. NRCHA LNPBX: Limited Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 21

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1099 Judging A Shake Jill Abbruzzi 142.00 Jill Abbruzzi$366.80

2T 213 Legacy N Jeans Lesley Wreyford 140.00 Lesley/Randy Wreyford$255.45

2T 738 Sparkln Barbie Kendall E Cross-Treadwell 140.00 Kendall E Cross-Treadwell$255.45

4T 133 Never Short On Cash Craig Cheetham 139.50 Melinda L Cheetham$122.27

4T 171 Miss Sparkin Chics April Williams 139.50 April Williams$122.27

4T 1310 Shuga Witha Twist Brooke Carpenter 139.50 Danielle Lybbert$122.27

7T 281 SJR Diamond Kata Dwayne Hildreth 138.50 Dwayne Hildreth$32.75

7T 108 RS Twistin Nic Michael Anderson 138.50 Michael Anderson$32.75

9T 210 I Spin For Honey Brandy Ann Brown 138.00 Brandy Ann Brown

9T 158 Riff Ram Bah Zoo Lindsey Thigpen 138.00 Triple Cross Ranch

11 224 Cactus Reo Pritchard 137.50 Reo Pritchard

12 150 Please Rey Michael Thornton 137.00 Michael Thornton

13 266 Hot Chic A Boon Kristi Andrew 136.50 Kristi Andrew

14 123 Mea Raya Sunshine Yvonne Koontz 136.00 Yvonne Koontz

15 240 Hes Cashin Checks Barry E Nesterud 135.50 Barry E Nesterud

16T 144 Strait Outta Texas Peggy K Abernathy 135.00 Peggy K Abernathy

16T 1073 Icee Time Angela Eickenhorst 135.00 Angela Eickenhorst



Show #41924: April Show #2 (4/18/2024-4/21/2024)

18 138 Smokin Red Ryder Lillian Kent 134.00 Lillian Kent

19 1424 Smooth Lil Dream Jessica Medlin 131.00 Jessica Medlin

20 1083 Smart Lookin Shiner Kristi Andrew 124.00 Kristi Andrew

21 209 Doc Sweet Mesquite Sarah Caty Cochrum 68.50 Sarah Caty Cochrum

24. NRCHA SNPBX: Select Non Pro Boxing Go: C (COMPOSITE) - Shown: 13

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 119 Star Dustn Wrangler April Salisbury 147.00 April Salisbury$97.50

2 1072 His Royal Cat Tammy A Thomas 144.50 Tammy A Thomas$81.25

3 213 Legacy N Jeans Lesley Wreyford 140.00 Lesley/Randy Wreyford$65.00

4T 133 Never Short On Cash Craig Cheetham 139.50 Melinda L Cheetham$27.08

4T 162 Hesa Royalena Lisa Milhoan 139.50 Milhoan Family Partner$27.08

4T 171 Miss Sparkin Chics April Williams 139.50 April Williams$27.08

7T 281 SJR Diamond Kata Dwayne Hildreth 138.50 Dwayne Hildreth

7T 108 RS Twistin Nic Michael Anderson 138.50 Michael Anderson

9 240 Hes Cashin Checks Barry E Nesterud 135.50 Barry E Nesterud

10 1073 Icee Time Angela Eickenhorst 135.00 Angela Eickenhorst

11 268 Quite A Smart Rey Ann Matthews 134.00 Ann Matthews

12 1069 Lena Bella Catherine Vincent 131.00 Catherine Vincent

13 243 Smart Lethal Cat Michelle Reed 70.00 Lee & Michelle Reed


